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Session 6

MON 27 NOV 2023  

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 156 Minimum (46-48kg) VISHAL HP

BADAL KUMAR BIH

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RSPB HIMANSHU DEL

AIPDL

AP

MAH

HAR

MUKESH

HARISH TOKAS

ADINARAYAN

RASMI BHAGAT

ANIL ARYA

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

2 157 Minimum (46-48kg) SAYAN LODH TRI

GOVIND SAHANI RSPB BLUE RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

-

-

RED

BLUE

3 158 Minimum (46-48kg) SHAIK IMTIAZ TEL

GHANA SHYAN CHETRY ARU BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RSPB HIMANSHU DEL

AIPDL

AP

MAH

HAR

MUKESH

HARISH TOKAS

ADINARAYAN

RASMI BHAGAT

ANIL ARYA

25:30

27:30

26:30

26:30

26:30

RED

BLUE

4 159 Minimum (46-48kg) ASHISH HAR

CHITRAJ LINBU ASM

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SSCB LAXMIPATI BEN

HP

SIK

RSPB

CHT

ARVIND GOUND

KALASH

SEHDEV CHHETRY

PRADEEP KR

ASHOK RAUT

29:27

* 28:28

29:27

* 28:28

* 28:28

RED

BLUE

5 160 Fly Wt. (48-51kg) ELITANA TARA ARU

SURAJ KUMAR ROUTH BEN

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HP KALASH UTK

AP

MAH

AIPDL

HAR

B S RAWAT

ADINARAYAN

RASMI BHAGAT

HARISH TOKAS

ANIL ARYA

30:27

30:27

29:28

30:27

29:28

RED

BLUE

6 161 Fly Wt. (48-51kg) ANKIT RSPB

ANCHIT SHARMA DEL

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UTK B S RAWAT CHT

PUN

ARU

BEN

SIK

ASHOK RAUT

ARIHANT

TENZING CHOGYAL

ARVIND GOUND

SEHDEV CHHETRY

29:28

30:25

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

7 162 Fly Wt. (48-51kg) ANKIT CHAUHAN UP

SUBHASHBHAI RATHOD GUJ

RED KO R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RSPB PRADEEP KR HAR

PUN

AIPDL

HP

SSCB

ANIL ARYA

ARIHANT

HARISH TOKAS

KALASH

LAXMIPATI

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

8 163 Fly Wt. (48-51kg) KRISHNA KAILASH RAI SIK

VIKAS HAR BLUE ABD R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ARU TENZING CHOGYAL UTK

BEN

AP

CHT

PUN

B S RAWAT

ARVIND GOUND

ADINARAYAN

ASHOK RAUT

ARIHANT

-

-

-

-

-
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RED

BLUE

9 164 Bantam (51-54kg) PRIYANSHU DABAS HAR

KILEMSUNGBA JAMIR NAG

RED RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MAH RASMI BHAGAT SSCB

SIK

HP

RSPB

DEL

LAXMIPATI

SEHDEV CHHETRY

KALASH

PRADEEP KR

MUKESH

10:8

10:8

10:8

10:8

10:8

RED

BLUE

10 165 Bantam (51-54kg) PREM KUMAR CHETTRI SIK

MUHAMMED FAHIL KER BLUE RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

AIPDL HARISH TOKAS BEN

AP

HAR

ASM

ARU

ARVIND GOUND

ADINARAYAN

ANIL ARYA

ANAND MUSHARI

TENZING CHOGYAL

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

11 166 Bantam (51-54kg) LALIT AIP

B RAMA KRISHNAN TN

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

PUN ARIHANT MAH

CHT

RSPB

SSCB

UTK

RASMI BHAGAT

ASHOK RAUT

PRADEEP KR

LAXMIPATI

B S RAWAT

30:26

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

12 167 Bantam (51-54kg) MOHAMMED BILAL TEL

SAHIL KUMAR BIH

RED RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

AP ADINARAYAN SIK

DEL

HAR

ASM

HP

SEHDEV CHHETRY

MUKESH

ANIL ARYA

ANAND MUSHARI

KALASH

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

13 168 Feather Wt. (54-57kg) HIMANSHU SRIVAS MP

MEVIN MALNGIANG MEG

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

DEL MUKESH AIPDL

UTK

SSCB

ARU

CHT

HARISH TOKAS

B S RAWAT

LAXMIPATI

TENZING CHOGYAL

ASHOK RAUT

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

14 169 Feather Wt. (54-57kg) MUTHUKUMARAN PON

MD FAROOQ UDDIN TRI

RED WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

BEN ARVIND GOUND RSPB

AP

SIK

MAH

HAR

HIMANSHU

ADINARAYAN

SEHDEV CHHETRY

RASMI BHAGAT

ANIL ARYA

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

15 170 Light Wt. (57-60kg) VIJAY KUMAR PUN

HIMANSHU SANGWAN CHD

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ASM ANAND MUSHARI DEL

ARU

UTK

CHT

HP

MUKESH

TENZING CHOGYAL

B S RAWAT

ASHOK RAUT

KALASH

29:28

29:28

29:28

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

16 171 Light Wt. (57-60kg) ANIL KUMAR J&K

AKASH SSCB BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SIK SEHDEV CHHETRY AP

RSPB

BEN

AIPDL

PUN

ADINARAYAN

PRADEEP KR

ARVIND GOUND

HARISH TOKAS

ARIHANT

25:30

27:30

27:30

26:30

25:30

Page 2 / 5



7th Elite Men's National Boxing Championship 2023

Session Results

www.swisstiming.com
Data Service SWISS TIMING
BX0000Z06_C74 8.0 Report Created  WED 29 NOV 2023 21:04 0010-036c-AIBA.ORG-30-82601

Session 6

MON 27 NOV 2023  

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

17 172 Light Wt. (57-60kg) KHAMBATON MAN

FAHIJAS RAHMAN B V KER BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RSPB PRADEEP KR ASM

HAR

HP

DEL

UTK

ANAND MUSHARI

ANIL ARYA

KALASH

MUKESH

B S RAWAT

28:29

28:29

27:30

28:29

28:29

RED

BLUE

18 173 Light Wt. (57-60kg) BANDARU TARUN YADAV TEL

VISWESWARA RAO PEDDA AP BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ARU TENZING CHOGYAL SIK

AIPDL

CHT

RSPB

PUN

SEHDEV CHHETRY

HARISH TOKAS

ASHOK RAUT

HIMANSHU

ARIHANT

27:30

28:29

28:29

28:29

27:30

RED

BLUE

19 174 Light Welter Wt. (60-63.5kg) SHIVA THAPA ASM

ABHINASH JAMWAL HP

RED WP 4:3

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RSPB HIMANSHU CHT

MAH

SSCB

DEL

UTK

ASHOK RAUT

RASMI BHAGAT

LAXMIPATI

MUKESH

B S RAWAT

29:28

29:28

28:29

29:28

28:29

RED

BLUE

20 175 Light Welter Wt. (60-63.5kg) RAJAN KUMAR BIH

SANTHOSH HK KAR BLUE RSC R3

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

BEN ARVIND GOUND AIPDL

ASM

AP

HAR

HP

HARISH TOKAS

ANAND MUSHARI

ADINARAYAN

ANIL ARYA

KALASH

20:17

19:18

19:18

20:17

19:18

RED

BLUE

21 176 Light Welter Wt. (60-63.5kg) SHASHANK PRADHAN DEL

ZAKIR HUSSAIN LAD

RED RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HP KALASH PUN

ASM

SIK

MAH

CHT

ARIHANT

ANAND MUSHARI

SEHDEV CHHETRY

RASMI BHAGAT

ASHOK RAUT

10:8

10:9

10:9

10:8

10:9

RED

BLUE

22 177 Light Welter Wt. (60-63.5kg) G BARTH KRISHNAN TN

AKASH SAHU CHT BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MAH RASMI BHAGAT RSPB

SIK

PUN

BEN

HAR

HIMANSHU

SEHDEV CHHETRY

ARIHANT

ARVIND GOUND

ANIL ARYA

28:29

27:30

27:30

27:30

28:29

RED

BLUE

23 178 Welter Wt. (63.5-67kg) E DEEPAK KUMAR TN

GYAN PRAKASH CHT

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UTK B S RAWAT ASM

DEL

SSCB

HP

AIPDL

ANAND MUSHARI

MUKESH

LAXMIPATI

KALASH

HARISH TOKAS

30:27

30:27

30:27

28:29

29:28

RED

BLUE

24 179 Welter Wt. (63.5-67kg) VETO LAISHRAM MAN

RUBAL KAR BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

CHT ASHOK RAUT BEN

ARU

SIK

MAH

AP

ARVIND GOUND

TENZING CHOGYAL

SEHDEV CHHETRY

RASMI BHAGAT

ADINARAYAN

28:29

29:28

28:29

28:29

27:30
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Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
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Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

25 180 Welter Wt. (63.5-67kg) PARLAD SINGH PUN

ANJANI KUMAR MUMMANA AP

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HAR ANIL ARYA RSPB

HP

DEL

ASM

UTK

PRADEEP KR

KALASH

MUKESH

ANAND MUSHARI

B S RAWAT

30:27

30:27

29:28

27:30

29:28

RED

BLUE

26 181 Welter Wt. (63.5-67kg) BHALANG SHADAP MEG

ENAIT KHAN DNHDD

RED KO R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

AP ADINARAYAN DEL

SSCB

BEN

AIPDL

HP

MUKESH

LAXMIPATI

ARVIND GOUND

HARISH TOKAS

KALASH

10:9

10:9

10:9

10:9

10:9

RED

BLUE

27 182 Light Middle Wt. (67-71kg) YASHWANTH CHIPULA AP

SACHIN KUMAR CHD BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

AIPDL HARISH TOKAS UTK

SIK

ARU

CHT

RSPB

B S RAWAT

SEHDEV CHHETRY

TENZING CHOGYAL

ASHOK RAUT

PRADEEP KR

27:29

29:27

28:28 *

28:28 *

29:26

RED

BLUE

28 183 Light Middle Wt. (67-71kg) ANIRUDDH  PRATAP BUNDELA MP

SANTHOSH B KAR

RED RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SSCB LAXMIPATI PUN

MAH

HAR

AP

BEN

ARIHANT

RASMI BHAGAT

ANIL ARYA

ADINARAYAN

ARVIND GOUND

10:9

10:9

10:8

10:9

10:9

RED

BLUE

29 184 Middle Wt. (71-75kg) MOHAMMED RAYYAN KAR

SAHIL NILGAR GUJ

RED WP 5:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

DEL MUKESH HP

RSPB

CHT

UTK

ARU

KALASH

PRADEEP KR

ASHOK RAUT

B S RAWAT

TENZING CHOGYAL

27:29

* 28:28

29:27

29:27

27:29

RED

BLUE

30 185 Middle Wt. (71-75kg) GANESH ORI

ROUNAK MISHRA BIH BLUE RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ASM ANAND MUSHARI MAH

AIPDL

RSPB

SIK

AP

RASMI BHAGAT

HARISH TOKAS

HIMANSHU

SEHDEV CHHETRY

ADINARAYAN

8:10

8:10

8:10

9:10

8:10

RED

BLUE

31 186 Middle Wt. (71-75kg) GAURAV BISHT UTK

AMARNATH PON

RED KO R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SIK SEHDEV CHHETRY HP

PUN

SSCB

MAH

BEN

KALASH

ARIHANT

LAXMIPATI

RASMI BHAGAT

ARVIND GOUND

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

32 187 Light Heavy Wt. (75-80kg) SAHIL RSPB

SANJAY DAS TRI

RED WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

CHT ASHOK RAUT ARU

UTK

MAH

DEL

ASM

TENZING CHOGYAL

B S RAWAT

RASMI BHAGAT

MUKESH

ANAND MUSHARI

-

-

-

-

-
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Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

33 188 Cruiser Wt. (80-86kg) BOBIN CHAUHAN HP

JUGNOO SSCB BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RSPB HIMANSHU SIK

ASM

DEL

PUN

CHT

SEHDEV CHHETRY

ANAND MUSHARI

MUKESH

ARIHANT

ASHOK RAUT

28:29

26:30

27:30

27:29

27:30

RED

BLUE

34 189 Heavy Wt. (86-92kg) S SAMPAUL RAJ TN

SAMPATH M P KER BLUE WP 4:3

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UTK B S RAWAT AIPDL

DEL

BEN

RSPB

HAR

HARISH TOKAS

MUKESH

ARVIND GOUND

PRADEEP KR

ANIL ARYA

29:28

29:28

28:29

30:27

28:29

RED

BLUE

35 190 Super Heavy Wt. (92-92+kg) M SUGUMAR TN

SAMEER AHMAD MAH BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ARU TENZING CHOGYAL RSPB

SIK

HP

ASM

PUN

HIMANSHU

SEHDEV CHHETRY

KALASH

ANAND MUSHARI

ARIHANT

27:30

28:29

27:30

27:30

27:30

LEGEND

* Preferred winner ABD Abandon KO Knockout Rn Round number

RSC Referee Stops Contest WO Walkover WP Win on points
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