



Session 6

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Deci	sion
1	156	Minimum (46-48kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE RSPB	VISHAL BADAL KUMAR HIMANSHU	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	AIPDL AP MAH	RED MUKESH HARISH TOKAS ADINARAYAN RASMI BHAGAT ANIL ARYA	WP	5:0	- - - - -
2	157	Minimum (46-48kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE	SAYAN LODH GOVIND SAHANI	Judge 1: Judge 2:	TRI RSPB	BLUE	RSC	R1	
3	158	Minimum (46-48kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE RSPB	SHAIK IMTIAZ GHANA SHYAN CHETRY HIMANSHU	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	AIPDL AP MAH	BLUE MUKESH HARISH TOKAS ADINARAYAN RASMI BHAGAT ANIL ARYA	WP	5:0	25:30 27:30 26:30 26:30 26:30
4	159	Minimum (46-48kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE SSCB	ASHISH CHITRAJ LINBU LAXMIPATI	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	HP SIK RSPB	RED ARVIND GOUND KALASH SEHDEV CHHETRY PRADEEP KR ASHOK RAUT	WP	5:0	29:27 * 28:28 29:27 * 28:28 * 28:28
5	160	Fly Wt. (48-51kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE HP	ELITANA TARA SURAJ KUMAR ROUTH KALASH	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ap Mah Aipdl	RED B S RAWAT ADINARAYAN RASMI BHAGAT HARISH TOKAS ANIL ARYA	WP	5:0	30:27 30:27 29:28 30:27 29:28
6	161	Fly Wt. (48-51kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE UTK	ANKIT ANCHIT SHARMA B S RAWAT	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	PUN ARU BEN	RED ASHOK RAUT ARIHANT TENZING CHOGYAI ARVIND GOUND SEHDEV CHHETRY		5:0	29:28 30:25 30:27 30:27 30:27
7	162	Fly Wt. (48-51kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE RSPB	ANKIT CHAUHAN SUBHASHBHAI RATHOD PRADEEP KR	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	PUN AIPDL HP	RED ANIL ARYA ARIHANT HARISH TOKAS KALASH LAXMIPATI	КО	R1	- - - -
8	163	Fly Wt. (48-51kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE ARU	KRISHNA KAILASH RAI VIKAS TENZING CHOGYAL	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	BEN AP CHT	BLUE B S RAWAT ARVIND GOUND ADINARAYAN ASHOK RAUT ARIHANT	ABD	R1	- - - -





Session 6

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Deci	sion
9	164	Bantam (51-54kg)		RED BLUE	PRIYANSHU DABAS KILEMSUNGBA JAMIR		HAR NAG	RED	RSC	R2	
			Referee:	МАН	RASMI BHAGAT	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	sik Hp Rspb	LAXMIPATI SEHDEV CHHETRY KALASH PRADEEP KR MUKESH			10:8 10:8 10:8 10:8 10:8 10:8
10	165	Bantam (51-54kg)		RED	PREM KUMAR CHETTRI		SIK				
	105	Daniani (31-34kg)		BLUE	MUHAMMED FAHIL		KER	BLUE	RSC	R1	
			Referee:	AIPDL	HARISH TOKAS	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	AP HAR ASM	ARVIND GOUND ADINARAYAN ANIL ARYA ANAND MUSHARI TENZING CHOGYAI	_		- - -
11	166	Bantam (51-54kg)		RED BLUE	LALIT B RAMA KRISHNAN		AIP TN	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:		ARIHANT	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	MAH CHT RSPB SSCB	RASMI BHAGAT ASHOK RAUT PRADEEP KR LAXMIPATI B S RAWAT			30:26 30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27
10	407			050			T C1	050	DOO	D 4	
12	167	Bantam (51-54kg)		RED BLUE	MOHAMMED BILAL SAHIL KUMAR		TEL BIH	RED	RSC	R1	
			Referee:	AP	ADINARAYAN	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	DEL HAR ASM	SEHDEV CHHETRY MUKESH ANIL ARYA ANAND MUSHARI KALASH			
13	168	Feather Wt. (54-57kg)		RED BLUE	HIMANSHU SRIVAS MEVIN MALNGIANG		MP MEG	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	DEL	MUKESH	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	UTK SSCB ARU	HARISH TOKAS B S RAWAT LAXMIPATI TENZING CHOGYAI ASHOK RAUT	-		30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27
14	169	Feather Wt. (54-57kg)		RED BLUE	MUTHUKUMARAN MD FAROOQ UDDIN		PON TRI	RED	WO		
			Referee:	BEN	ARVIND GOUND	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	AP SIK MAH	HIMANSHU ADINARAYAN SEHDEV CHHETRY RASMI BHAGAT ANIL ARYA			
15	170	Light Wt. (57-60kg)		RED BLUE	VIJAY KUMAR HIMANSHU SANGWAN		PUN CHD	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	ASM	ANAND MUSHARI	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ARU UTK CHT	MUKESH TENZING CHOGYAI B S RAWAT ASHOK RAUT KALASH	-		29:28 29:28 29:28 30:27 30:27
16	171	Light Wt. (57-60kg)		RED BLUE	ANIL KUMAR AKASH		J&K SSCB	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:		SEHDEV CHHETRY	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ap RSPB BEN AIPDL	ADINARAYAN PRADEEP KR ARVIND GOUND HARISH TOKAS ARIHANT			25:30 27:30 27:30 26:30 25:30





Session 6

Order	Bout	Weight Category	Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Decis	sion
17	172	Light Wt. (57-60kg) Referee:	RED BLUE RSPB	KHAMBATON FAHIJAS RAHMAN B V PRADEEP KR	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	HAR HP DEL	BLUE ANAND MUSHARI ANIL ARYA KALASH MUKESH B S RAWAT	WP	5:0	28:29 28:29 27:30 28:29 28:29
18	173	Light Wt. (57-60kg) Referee:	RED BLUE ARU	BANDARU TARUN YADAV VISWESWARA RAO PEDDA TENZING CHOGYAL	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	AIPDL CHT RSPB	BLUE SEHDEV CHHETRY HARISH TOKAS ASHOK RAUT HIMANSHU ARIHANT	WP	5:0	27:30 28:29 28:29 28:29 28:29 28:29 27:30
19	174	Light Welter Wt. (60-63.5kg) Referee:	RED BLUE RSPB	SHIVA THAPA ABHINASH JAMWAL HIMANSHU	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	MAH SSCB DEL	RED ASHOK RAUT RASMI BHAGAT LAXMIPATI MUKESH B S RAWAT	WP	4:3	29:28 29:28 28:29 29:28 29:28 29:28 28:29
20	175	Light Welter Wt. (60-63.5kg) Referee:	RED BLUE BEN	RAJAN KUMAR SANTHOSH HK ARVIND GOUND	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ASM AP HAR	BLUE HARISH TOKAS ANAND MUSHARI ADINARAYAN ANIL ARYA KALASH	RSC	R3	20:17 19:18 19:18 20:17 19:18
21	176	Light Welter Wt. (60-63.5kg) Referee:	RED BLUE HP	SHASHANK PRADHAN ZAKIR HUSSAIN KALASH	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ASM SIK MAH	RED ARIHANT ANAND MUSHARI SEHDEV CHHETRY RASMI BHAGAT ASHOK RAUT	RSC	R2	10:8 10:9 10:9 10:8 10:9
22	177	Light Welter Wt. (60-63.5kg) Referee:	RED BLUE MAH	G BARTH KRISHNAN AKASH SAHU RASMI BHAGAT	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	TN CHT RSPB SIK PUN BEN	BLUE HIMANSHU SEHDEV CHHETRY ARIHANT ARVIND GOUND ANIL ARYA	WP	5:0	28:29 27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30 28:29
23	178	Welter Wt. (63.5-67kg) Referee:	RED BLUE UTK	E DEEPAK KUMAR GYAN PRAKASH B S RAWAT	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	DEL SSCB HP	RED ANAND MUSHARI MUKESH LAXMIPATI KALASH HARISH TOKAS	WP	4:1	30:27 30:27 30:27 28:29 29:28
24	179	Welter Wt. (63.5-67kg) Referee:	RED BLUE CHT	VETO LAISHRAM RUBAL ASHOK RAUT	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ARU SIK MAH	BLUE ARVIND GOUND TENZING CHOGYAI SEHDEV CHHETRY RASMI BHAGAT ADINARAYAN		4:1	28:29 29:28 28:29 28:29 28:29 27:30





Session 6

Order	Bout	Weight Category	Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Decis	sion
25	180	(0)	RED BLUE : HAR	PARLAD SINGH ANJANI KUMAR MUMMANA ANIL ARYA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4:	HP DEL	RED PRADEEP KR KALASH MUKESH ANAND MUSHARI	WP	4:1	30:27 30:27 29:28 27:30
					Judge 5:	UTK	B S RAWAT			29:28
26	181	Welter Wt. (63.5-67kg)	RED BLUE	BHALANG SHADAP ENAIT KHAN		MEG DNHDD	RED	КО	R2	
		Referee	: AP	ADINARAYAN	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	SSCB BEN AIPDL	MUKESH LAXMIPATI ARVIND GOUND HARISH TOKAS KALASH			10:9 10:9 10:9 10:9 10:9 10:9
27	182	Light Middle Wt. (67-71kg)	RED BLUE	YASHWANTH CHIPULA SACHIN KUMAR		AP CHD	BLUE	WP	3:2	
		Referee	: AIPDL	HARISH TOKAS	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	SIK ARU CHT	B S RAWAT SEHDEV CHHETRY TENZING CHOGYAI ASHOK RAUT PRADEEP KR			27:29 29:27 28:28 * 28:28 * 29:26
28	183	Light Middle Wt. (67-71kg)	RED	ANIRUDDH PRATAP BUNDELA		MP	RED	RSC	R2	
		Referee	BLUE : SSCB	SANTHOSH B LAXMIPATI	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	MAH HAR AP	ARIHANT RASMI BHAGAT ANIL ARYA ADINARAYAN ARVIND GOUND			10:9 10:9 10:8 10:9 10:9
29	184	Middle Wt. (71-75kg)	RED BLUE	MOHAMMED RAYYAN SAHIL NILGAR		KAR GUJ	RED	WP	5:2	
		Referee	: DEL	MUKESH	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	HP RSPB CHT UTK	KALASH PRADEEP KR ASHOK RAUT B S RAWAT TENZING CHOGYAI			27:29 * 28:28 29:27 29:27 27:29
30	185	Middle Wt. (71-75kg)	RED	GANESH		ORI				
		Referee	BLUE : ASM	ROUNAK MISHRA ANAND MUSHARI	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	AIPDL RSPB SIK	BLUE RASMI BHAGAT HARISH TOKAS HIMANSHU SEHDEV CHHETRY ADINARAYAN	RSC	R2	8:10 8:10 8:10 9:10 8:10
31	186	Middle Wt. (71-75kg)	RED BLUE	GAURAV BISHT AMARNATH		UTK PON	RED	КО	R1	
		Referee	: SIK	SEHDEV CHHETRY	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	PUN SSCB MAH	KALASH ARIHANT LAXMIPATI RASMI BHAGAT ARVIND GOUND			
32	187	Light Heavy Wt. (75-80kg)	RED BLUE	SAHIL SANJAY DAS		RSPB TRI	RED	WO		
		Referee	: CHT	ASHOK RAUT	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ARU UTK MAH DEL	TENZING CHOGYAI B S RAWAT RASMI BHAGAT MUKESH ANAND MUSHARI	-		- - - -





Session 6

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Decis	sion
33	188	Cruiser Wt. (80-86kg)		RED BLUE	BOBIN CHAUHAN JUGNOO		HP SSCB	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	RSPB	HIMANSHU	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ASM DEL PUN	SEHDEV CHHETRY ANAND MUSHARI MUKESH ARIHANT ASHOK RAUT	,		28:29 26:30 27:30 27:29 27:30
34	189	Heavy Wt. (86-92kg)		RED BLUE	S SAMPAUL RAJ SAMPATH M P		TN KER	BLUE	WP	4:3	
			Referee:	UTK	B S RAWAT	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	BEN RSPB	HARISH TOKAS MUKESH ARVIND GOUND PRADEEP KR ANIL ARYA			29:28 29:28 28:29 30:27 28:29
35	35 190 Super Heavy Wt. (92-92+kg)		RED BLUE	M SUGUMAR SAMEER AHMAD		TN MAH	BLUE	WP	5:0		
			Referee:	ARU	TENZING CHOGYAL	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	SIK HP	HIMANSHU SEHDEV CHHETRY KALASH ANAND MUSHARI ARIHANT	,		27:30 28:29 27:30 27:30 27:30

LEGEN)								
*	Preferred winner	ABD	Abandon	ко	Knockout	Rn	Round number		
RSC	Referee Stops Contest	WO	Walkover	WP	Win on points				
www.swisstiming.com Page									